
SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS BUS 214

TIME 

3429 SPEIGHT SEED FARM RD                                 6:37AM 

3804 SPEIGHT SEED FARM RD                              6:39 AM

ROUNTREE RD & SHADY CREEK RD                          6:41 AM

2172 POCOSIN RD                                       6:43 AM

2601 POCOSIN RD                                         6:47 AM

3541 BALLARDS CROSSROADS RD                            6:50 AM

BALLARDS CROSSROADS RD & DAIL FARM LN                    6:53 AM

6095 US 13                                            6:54 AM

EVERSMITH LN & US 13                                   6:56 AM

6709 US 13                                             6:57 AM

6722 US 13                                              6:57 AM

6748 US 13                                               6:57 AM

E CHURCH ST & S GREEN ST                                 7:07 AM

BRANDON ST & S PITT ST                                   7:10 AM

S PITT ST & MARTHA LP                                   7:11 AM

SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS BUS 574

TIME 

BELL ARTHUR RD & CRAWFORDS POINTE DR                      6:35 AM

BELL ARTHUR RD & HEMBY RD                              6:37 AM

3105 BELL ARTHUR RD                                   6:38 AM

BEAVER CREEK RD & BLUE HERON DR                      6:40 AM

2739 BALLARDS CROSSROADS RD                           6:45 AM

FIRE HOUSE RD & MONK RD                                 6:50 AM

BELL ARTHUR RD & WEIGUM CT                            6:54 AM

2774 BRUCE STRICKLAND RD                                6:55 AM

2863 BRUCE STRICKLAND RD                               6:56 AM

2728 LITTLETREE LN                                   6:58 AM

2441 ASKEW RD                                             7:01 AM

CHINQUAPIN RD & BLACKHAWK DR                              7:02 AM

2206 BLACKHAWK DR                                        7:03 AM

3567 WESLEY CHURCH RD                                  7:10 AM

3659 WESLEY CHURCH RD                                    7:10 AM

3473 MOYE TURNAGE RD                                    7:11 AM

SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS  BUS 417

TIME 

3742 BULLOCK ST ,27828                                  6:56 AM

3612 MARCUS DR                                           7:00 AM

MOYE TURNAGE RD & S PINEVIEW LN                         7:04 AM

4023 MOYE TURNAGE RD                                   7:05 AM

SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS BUS 148

TIME 

NC 222 & EMMA BURNETTE LN                                6:45 AM



JEFFERSON ST & E MILL ST                              6:47 AM

3342 LYNCH ST                                          6:49 AM

3401 BEST DR                                          6:52 AM

5902 JASMINE DR                                         6:55 AM

N STAMPER ST & W SMITH ST                            6:56 AM

SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS BUS 157

TIME 

2636 COBB DAIL RD                                      6:41 AM

CARRICO LN & VOA SITE C RD                                6:46 AM

KATHRYN LN & STANTONSBURG RD                             6:48 AM

KINSAUL-WILLOUGHBY RD & KING DR                         6:51 AM

PINELOG LN & STANTONSBURG RD                           6:54 AM

5312 STANTONSBURG RD                                  6:54 AM

CEDRIC DR & COBB DAIL RD                               6:57 AM

JUNIOR DR & GLENN BLVD                                   6:58 AM

OAKLEY LN & STANTONSBURG RD                              7:00 AM

6412 STANTONSBURG RD                                    7:00 AM

2897 WESLEY CHURCH RD                                   7:03 AM

6756 STANTONSBURG RD                                   7:05 AM

SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS BUS 204

TIME 

ANDERSON AV & TAYLORS TURN                                7:07 AM

S MAIN ST FR & E PERRY ST                               7:09 AM

SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS BUS 448

TIME 

5102 NC 121                                              6:38 AM

CORBETT CI & W MARLBORO RD                              6:48 AM

9205 W MARLBORO RD                                     6:48 AM

5229 TUGWELL RD                                         6:52 AM

GREEN PINE RD & WOODSWAY LN                           6:57 AM

W MARLBORO RD & BALDREE ST                             6:58 AM

4659 US 258                                            7:03 AM

3726 WILLIAMS ST                                        7:06 AM

ANDERSON AV & CRESTWOOD DR                            7:08 AM

SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS BUS 386

TIME 

4455 W PERRY ST                                         7:04 AM

W PERRY ST & POWDERHORN LN                               7:06 AM

WRIGHT DR & W VINES ST                                    7:07 AM

W VINES ST & WILLIAMS ST                                 7:07 AM

4338 WALLACE ST                                         7:09 AM

SAM BUNDY & HB SUGGS BUS 167



TIME 

S GEORGE ST & W MOORE ST                              7:09 AM

S GEORGE ST & W PINE ST                                  7:09 AM

JONES ST & RYON DR                                       7:11 AM

W LANG ST & N WALNUT ST                                 7:12 AM

N MAIN ST FR & W LANG ST                               7:12 AM

SAM BUNDY AND HB SUGGS BUS 220

TIME 

5242 BARRETT RD                                        6:45 AM

6920 STANTONSBURG RD                                   6:51 AM

2990 NC 121                                            6:52 AM

KITTRELL HILL RD & TROLL LN                            6:57 AM

BRITT DR & KITTRELL HILL RD                            6:58 AM

2583 NC 121                                           7:03 AM

ELLIS DR & NC 121                                       7:03 AM

2776 NC 121                                            7:04 AM

2850 NC 121                                             7:04 AM

SAM BUNDY AND HB SUGGS BUS 234

TIME 

9320 STANTONSBURG RD                                     6:57 AM

9185 STANTONSBURG RD                                     6:58 AM

8434 STANTONSBURG RD                                      7:01 AM

GOLDSBORO RN & STANTONSBURG RD                            7:02 AM

STANTONSBURG RD & VICTORIA LN                            7:02 AM

STANTONSBURG RD & RED TIP LN                             7:03 AM

3421 HIGHLAND DR                                         7:05 AM

3367 PLANTERS WAY DR                                    7:07 AM

MAY BV & PARK ST                                         7:09 AM

SAM BUNDY AND HB SUGGS BUS 175

TIME 

6005 ALLEN GAY RD                                     6:48 AM

ALLEN GAY RD & CAPTOLIA DR                              6:49 AM

FULFORD CIR & WOODLAND DR                               6:56 AM

4761 TODDY RD                                           7:01 AM

4615 TODDY RD                                           7:01 AM

7546 STANTONSBURG RD                                  7:02 AM

NORTHGATE WALK DR & STANTONSBURG RD                     7:03 AM

BARRETT RD & STANTONSBURG RD                           7:04 AM

N CONTENTNEA ST & ALLEN ST                              7:07 AM


